
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1838m

29 March 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1638m 1438m 1238m 1038m 838m 638m Last 438m

Field Times 1:55.08
(0:14.16)

1:40.92
(0:11.79)

1:29.13
(0:11.76)

1:17.37
(0:12.66)

1:04.71
(0:12.56)

0:52.15
(0:12.56)

0:39.59
(0:12.68)

0:26.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LEERY 3 61.7 0:02.35 1:55.08 [1] 1:40.39 [8] 1:28.47 [7] 1:16.58 [7] 1:04.01 [8] 0:51.41 [8] 0:39.01 [7] 0:39.01

Angela Jones 1438m 38m (0:14.69) (0:11.92) (0:11.89) (0:12.57) (0:12.60) (0:12.40) (0:12.59)

2 9 SADDLES 1 61.5 0:02.38 1:55.11 [2] 1:40.76 [5] 1:28.83 [5] 1:16.96 [3] 1:04.38 [5] 0:51.76 [5] 0:39.34 [3] 0:39.34 +8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1438m 38m (0:14.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.87) (0:12.58) (0:12.62) (0:12.42) (0:12.71)

3 7 PARALLEL 7 63.1 0:02.50 1:55.43 [3] 1:40.49 [10] 1:28.41 [10] 1:16.46 [10] 1:03.90 [10] 0:51.42 [10] 0:39.05 [9] 0:39.05 +5

James Orman 438m 38m (0:14.94) (0:12.08) (0:11.95) (0:12.56) (0:12.48) (0:12.37) (0:12.52)

4 3 JETPACK VERDI 9 63.2 0:02.47 1:55.54 [4] 1:41.33 [3] 1:29.45 [3] 1:17.23 [5] 1:04.87 [4] 0:52.19 [4] 0:39.65 [5] 0:39.65 +20

Ryan Maloney 1638m 38m (0:14.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.22) (0:12.36) (0:12.68) (0:12.54) (0:12.50)

5 6 AMALGAMATION 4 62.8 0:02.42 1:55.75 [5] 1:41.37 [6] 1:29.33 [6] 1:17.37 [6] 1:04.73 [6] 0:52.15 [7] 0:39.73 [6] 0:39.73 +14

Samantha Collett Overall 38m (0:14.38) (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:12.64) (0:12.58) (0:12.42) (0:12.55)

6 4 NO MORE RED 8 62.4 0:02.59 1:55.77 [6] 1:41.60 [2] 1:29.79 [2] 1:17.87 [2] 1:05.17 [3] 0:52.51 [3] 0:39.95 [4] 0:39.95 +14

Boris Thornton Overall 38m (0:14.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.92) (0:12.70) (0:12.66) (0:12.56) (0:12.48)

7 8 REISINGER 5 62.2 0:02.64 1:56.06 [7] 1:41.80 [4] 1:29.96 [4] 1:17.87 [4] 1:05.50 [2] 0:53.08 [2] 0:40.56 [2] 0:40.56 +14

Casey Waddell Overall 38m (0:14.26) (0:11.84) (0:12.09) (0:12.37) (0:12.42) (0:12.52) (0:12.67)

8 11 ROCK WAR 10 61.5 0:02.60 1:56.44 [8] 1:41.66 [9] 1:29.56 [9] 1:17.60 [9] 1:05.40 [7] 0:52.88 [6] 0:40.28 [8] 0:40.28 +18

Damien Thornton Overall 38m (0:14.78) (0:12.10) (0:11.96) (0:12.20) (0:12.52) (0:12.60) (0:12.52)

9 5 ZESTY BOY 2 62.7 0:02.65 1:56.55 [9] 1:42.39 [1] 1:30.60 [1] 1:18.84 [1] 1:06.18 [1] 0:53.62 [1] 0:41.06 [1] 0:41.06 +6

Celine Gaudray 1438m 38m (0:14.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.76) (0:12.66) (0:12.56) (0:12.56) (0:12.71)

10 2 FAUSTO 6 61.8 0:03.19 1:58.82 [10] 1:44.23 [7] 1:32.18 [8] 1:20.23 [8] 1:07.59 [9] 0:55.01 [9] 0:42.42 [10] 0:42.42 +14

Larry Cassidy 1638m 38m (0:14.59) (0:12.05) (0:11.95) (0:12.64) (0:12.58) (0:12.59) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Bader (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Maiden Plate - 1838m

29 March 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 438m 238m 38m Last 438m

Field Times 0:26.91
(0:12.28)

0:14.63
(0:12.28)

0:02.35
(0:02.35)

0:26.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LEERY 3 61.7 0:02.35 0:26.42 [7] 0:14.48 [5] 0:02.35 [2] 1:55.08 0:39.01

Angela Jones 1438m 38m (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:02.35)

2 9 SADDLES 1 61.5 0:02.38 0:26.63 [5] 0:14.53 [4] 0:02.38 [1] 0.13L 0:39.34 +8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1438m 38m (0:12.10) (0:12.15) (0:02.38)

3 7 PARALLEL 7 63.1 0:02.50 0:26.53 [9] 0:14.81 [7] 0:02.50 [3] 2.01L 0:39.05 +5

James Orman 438m 38m (0:11.72) (0:12.31) (0:02.50)

4 3 JETPACK VERDI 9 63.2 0:02.47 0:27.15 [4] 0:15.07 [3] 0:02.47 [4] 2.71L 0:39.65 +20

Ryan Maloney 1638m 38m (0:12.08) (0:12.60) (0:02.47)

5 6 AMALGAMATION 4 62.8 0:02.42 0:27.18 [6] 0:15.03 [8] 0:02.42 [6] 3.9L 0:39.73 +14

Samantha Collett Overall 38m (0:12.15) (0:12.61) (0:02.42)

6 4 NO MORE RED 8 62.4 0:02.59 0:27.47 [3] 0:15.32 [1] 0:02.59 [5] 4.05L 0:39.95 +14

Boris Thornton Overall 38m (0:12.15) (0:12.73) (0:02.59)

7 8 REISINGER 5 62.2 0:02.64 0:27.89 [1] 0:15.61 [2] 0:02.64 [7] 5.74L 0:40.56 +14

Casey Waddell Overall 38m (0:12.28) (0:12.97) (0:02.64)

8 11 ROCK WAR 10 61.5 0:02.60 0:27.76 [8] 0:15.63 [9] 0:02.60 [8] 7.99L 0:40.28 +18

Damien Thornton Overall 38m (0:12.13) (0:13.03) (0:02.60)

9 5 ZESTY BOY 2 62.7 0:02.65 0:28.35 [2] 0:15.94 [6] 0:02.65 [9] 8.62L 0:41.06 +6

Celine Gaudray 1438m 38m (0:12.41) (0:13.29) (0:02.65)

10 2 FAUSTO 6 61.8 0:03.19 0:29.79 [10] 0:17.04 [10] 0:03.19 [10] 21.96L 0:42.42 +14

Larry Cassidy 1638m 38m (0:12.75) (0:13.85) (0:03.19)

Scratched: Bader (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1200m

29 March 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.51
(0:13.86)

0:58.65
(0:11.40)

0:47.25
(0:11.87)

0:35.38
(0:11.73)

0:23.65
(0:11.52)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NORTHERN DECREE 1 64.6 0:11.40 1:12.51 [1] 0:58.57 [2] 0:46.93 [3] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.01 [3] 1:12.51 0:35.13

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:11.40) (0:12.01)

2 9 DEEP CLEAN 15 65.7 0:11.19 1:12.78 [2] 0:58.01 [12] 0:46.40 [10] 0:34.54 [10] 0:23.35 [9] 0:12.14 [4] 1.6L 0:34.54 -1

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.77) (0:11.61) (0:11.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.21) (0:12.14)

3 10 KUBWA 5 63.9 0:11.42 1:12.81 [3] 0:58.37 [7] 0:46.88 [6] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.12 [6] 1.75L 0:35.12 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:11.58) (0:11.42) (0:12.12)

4 1 DARK TANGENT 11 64.7 0:11.23 1:12.85 [4] 0:58.27 [9] 0:46.64 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.37 [10] 0:12.14 [7] 1.98L 0:34.90 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.63) (0:11.74) (0:11.53) (0:11.23) (0:12.14)

5 11 SUENITO 4 65.0 0:11.49 1:13.04 [5] 0:59.07 [3] 0:47.58 [2] 0:35.89 [2] 0:24.18 [1] 0:12.66 [1] 3.12L 0:35.89 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.49) (0:11.69) (0:11.71) (0:11.52) (0:12.66)

6 3 JACKSON ON TIME 14 66.0 0:11.15 1:13.06 [6] 0:58.31 [11] 0:46.56 [11] 0:34.80 [11] 0:23.27 [11] 0:12.12 [10] 3.24L 0:34.80 +6

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:11.75) (0:11.76) (0:11.53) (0:11.15) (0:12.12)

7 5 ROCKY ROGUE 6 65.3 0:11.36 1:13.27 [7] 0:58.79 [8] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.93 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 4.44L 0:35.41 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.84) (0:11.48) (0:11.36) (0:12.57)

8 15 SILK SASH 3 64.9 0:11.55 1:13.43 [8] 0:59.26 [5] 0:47.71 [4] 0:36.04 [4] 0:24.33 [3] 0:12.77 [5] 5.39L 0:36.04 +3

Karl Zechner 400m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.56) (0:12.77)

9 14 RAINEWATER 2 65.5 0:11.40 1:13.53 [9] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.73 [5] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.16 [8] 0:12.76 [9] 5.99L 0:35.88 +6

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.72) (0:11.40) (0:12.76)

10 6 FIGHTING IDOL 7 64.4 0:11.57 1:13.66 [10] 0:59.28 [6] 0:47.71 [7] 0:36.06 [5] 0:24.33 [6] 0:12.65 [11] 6.77L 0:36.06 +7

Luke Tarrant 600m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Golden Giant (#2), Rockathon (#4), Rubunkar (#8), Cavaup (#12), Russian Sub (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 1200m

29 March 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.51
(0:13.86)

0:58.65
(0:11.40)

0:47.25
(0:11.87)

0:35.38
(0:11.73)

0:23.65
(0:11.52)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 WEST CORK 9 65.8 0:11.28 1:13.74 [11] 0:59.03 [10] 0:47.11 [12] 0:35.23 [12] 0:23.83 [12] 0:12.55 [12] 7.24L 0:35.23 +4

Nathan Evans 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.92) (0:11.88) (0:11.40) (0:11.28) (0:12.55)

12 13 HIPPEASTRUM 10 65.7 0:11.40 1:14.37 [12] 1:00.51 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.34 [2] 0:13.74 [2] 10.93L 0:37.24 +7

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.40) (0:11.87) (0:11.90) (0:11.60) (0:13.74)

Scratched: Golden Giant (#2), Rockathon (#4), Rubunkar (#8), Cavaup (#12), Russian Sub (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: RANVET NATIONAL APPRENTICE RACE SERIES Class 1 Plate -
1200m

29 March 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.13
(0:13.50)

0:58.63
(0:11.54)

0:47.09
(0:11.64)

0:35.45
(0:11.49)

0:23.96
(0:11.48)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 O'MISS BEHAVING 5 64.7 0:11.31 1:12.13 [1] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.05 [4] 0:23.51 [4] 0:12.20 [3] 1:12.13 0:35.05

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:11.54) (0:11.31) (0:12.20)

2 12 SET TO SHINE 9 65.7 0:11.40 1:12.23 [2] 0:58.48 [3] 0:47.08 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.30 [4] 0.6L 0:35.44 +1

Keshaw Dhurun Overall 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.64) (0:11.50) (0:12.30)

3 3 CONTROL FREAK 10 67.2 0:11.48 1:12.32 [3] 0:58.82 [1] 0:47.28 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.67 [1] 1.16L 0:35.64 -1

Jake Molloy Overall 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.54) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.48) (0:12.67)

4 2 BRENTWOOD 11 65.9 0:11.13 1:12.39 [4] 0:58.08 [9] 0:46.74 [8] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:12.21 [5] 1.57L 0:34.91 +5

Jacob Opperman 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:11.57) (0:11.13) (0:12.21)

5 8 BIG IMPACT 7 64.8 0:11.37 1:12.44 [5] 0:58.74 [2] 0:47.16 [3] 0:35.41 [3] 0:23.93 [3] 0:12.56 [2] 1.85L 0:35.41 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.58) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.37) (0:12.56)

6 11 TAORMINA DUCHESS 4 66.5 0:11.31 1:12.58 [6] 0:58.32 [8] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.29 [7] 0:23.71 [6] 0:12.39 [6] 2.66L 0:35.29 +7

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:11.32) (0:12.39)

7 6 POINT BREAK 2 64.3 0:11.52 1:12.90 [7] 0:58.90 [4] 0:47.37 [6] 0:35.66 [5] 0:24.06 [5] 0:12.54 [7] 4.56L 0:35.66 -4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.60) (0:11.52) (0:12.54)

8 7 THE GIRL'S BOY 6 65.7 0:11.46 1:12.92 [8] 0:58.90 [5] 0:47.44 [5] 0:35.67 [6] 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.38 [8] 4.65L 0:35.67 +5

Celine Gaudray 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.46) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.65) (0:12.38)

9 10 POLITE APPLAUSE 1 63.9 0:11.48 1:13.11 [9] 0:58.88 [7] 0:47.40 [9] 0:35.56 [9] 0:24.00 [9] 0:12.27 [9] 5.78L 0:35.56 +2

Erica Byrne Burke 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.84) (0:11.56) (0:11.73) (0:12.27)

10 13 DARK ORIGINS 3 64.4 0:11.43 1:14.33 [10] 0:59.76 [10] 0:48.33 [10] 0:36.59 [10] 0:24.86 [10] 0:12.94 [10] 12.99L 0:36.59 +1

Jade Hampson 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:11.73) (0:11.92) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Bad Education (#1), Jimmy's Dream (#4), Tersane (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 5 Handicap - 1838m

29 March 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.61
(0:16.39)

1:37.22
(0:12.07)

1:25.15
(0:11.99)

1:13.16
(0:12.12)

1:01.04
(0:12.41)

0:48.63
(0:12.34)

0:36.29
(0:12.21)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 AL AABIR 1 63.6 0:11.42 1:53.61 [1] 1:36.45 [7] 1:24.45 [8] 1:12.08 [8] 1:00.06 [8] 0:47.58 [8] 0:35.43 [10] 0:35.43

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.16) (0:12.00) (0:12.37) (0:12.02) (0:12.48) (0:12.15) (0:12.04)

2 11 THE DRILLER 5 63.4 0:11.77 1:53.61 [2] 1:36.88 [4] 1:24.90 [3] 1:12.80 [4] 1:00.70 [4] 0:48.18 [4] 0:35.89 [5] 0:35.89 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:16.73) (0:11.98) (0:12.10) (0:12.10) (0:12.52) (0:12.29) (0:12.09)

3 3 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 2 62.7 0:11.74 1:54.28 [3] 1:37.40 [5] 1:25.40 [6] 1:13.19 [6] 1:01.11 [6] 0:48.65 [6] 0:36.48 [7] 0:36.48 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.88) (0:12.00) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:12.46) (0:12.17) (0:12.07)

4 4 ATON OF DELIGHT 9 62.8 0:11.90 1:54.44 [4] 1:37.72 [3] 1:25.59 [5] 1:13.46 [5] 1:01.39 [5] 0:48.99 [5] 0:36.83 [3] 0:36.83 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 400m (0:16.72) (0:12.13) (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:12.40) (0:12.16) (0:12.09)

5 6 AGNELLI 3 63.0 0:11.82 1:54.44 [5] 1:37.09 [9] 1:25.16 [10] 1:12.79 [9] 1:00.85 [9] 0:48.33 [9] 0:36.33 [9] 0:36.33 +6

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:17.35) (0:11.93) (0:12.37) (0:11.94) (0:12.52) (0:12.00) (0:11.98)

6 8 KOPANGI 6 62.7 0:11.76 1:54.45 [6] 1:36.90 [10] 1:24.96 [11] 1:12.52 [10] 1:00.59 [11] 0:48.13 [10] 0:36.10 [11] 0:36.10 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:17.55) (0:11.94) (0:12.44) (0:11.93) (0:12.46) (0:12.03) (0:11.89)

7 5 SECRET TALES 10 64.1 0:11.68 1:54.51 [7] 1:36.93 [11] 1:25.25 [9] 1:12.59 [11] 1:00.77 [10] 0:48.22 [11] 0:36.48 [8] 0:36.48 +8

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:17.58) (0:11.68) (0:12.66) (0:11.82) (0:12.55) (0:11.74) (0:11.93)

8 1 TINTINWIN 11 65.9 0:12.01 1:54.71 [8] 1:38.32 [1] 1:26.20 [2] 1:14.13 [2] 1:01.84 [3] 0:49.46 [3] 0:37.03 [4] 0:37.03 +7

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:16.39) (0:12.12) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.38) (0:12.43) (0:12.16)

9 9 DIVINE COURAGE 8 64.4 0:11.49 1:54.75 [9] 1:37.46 [8] 1:25.97 [4] 1:14.30 [1] 1:02.18 [1] 0:49.67 [2] 0:37.31 [2] 0:37.31 +6

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:17.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.67) (0:12.12) (0:12.51) (0:12.36) (0:12.14)

10 7 FLYING JOY 4 63.0 0:11.90 1:54.94 [10] 1:37.89 [6] 1:25.98 [7] 1:13.66 [7] 1:01.65 [7] 0:49.19 [7] 0:37.09 [6] 0:37.09 +6

Nathan Evans 1600m 400m (0:17.05) (0:11.91) (0:12.32) (0:12.01) (0:12.46) (0:12.10) (0:12.02)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 5 Handicap - 1838m

29 March 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.61
(0:16.39)

1:37.22
(0:12.07)

1:25.15
(0:11.99)

1:13.16
(0:12.12)

1:01.04
(0:12.41)

0:48.63
(0:12.34)

0:36.29
(0:12.21)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 VAN GOGH 7 63.9 0:12.00 1:55.67 [11] 1:39.21 [2] 1:27.21 [1] 1:15.11 [3] 1:03.06 [2] 0:50.69 [1] 0:38.35 [1] 0:38.35 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:16.46) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:12.05) (0:12.37) (0:12.34) (0:12.21)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 5 Handicap - 1838m

29 March 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.08
(0:12.05)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 AL AABIR 1 63.6 0:11.42 0:23.39 [11] 0:11.97 [4] 1:53.61 0:35.43

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.97)

2 11 THE DRILLER 5 63.4 0:11.77 0:23.80 [4] 0:12.03 [1] 0.04L 0:35.89 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:11.77) (0:12.03)

3 3 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 2 62.7 0:11.74 0:24.41 [7] 0:12.67 [5] 3.97L 0:36.48 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.74) (0:12.67)

4 4 ATON OF DELIGHT 9 62.8 0:11.90 0:24.74 [3] 0:12.84 [2] 4.89L 0:36.83 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 400m (0:11.90) (0:12.84)

5 6 AGNELLI 3 63.0 0:11.82 0:24.35 [9] 0:12.53 [11] 4.93L 0:36.33 +6

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:11.82) (0:12.53)

6 8 KOPANGI 6 62.7 0:11.76 0:24.21 [10] 0:12.45 [10] 4.99L 0:36.10 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.45)

7 5 SECRET TALES 10 64.1 0:11.68 0:24.55 [8] 0:12.72 [8] 5.34L 0:36.48 +8

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.72)

8 1 TINTINWIN 11 65.9 0:12.01 0:24.87 [5] 0:12.86 [7] 6.52L 0:37.03 +7

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:12.01) (0:12.86)

9 9 DIVINE COURAGE 8 64.4 0:11.49 0:25.17 [2] 0:13.15 [3] 6.74L 0:37.31 +6

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:13.15)

10 7 FLYING JOY 4 63.0 0:11.90 0:25.07 [6] 0:13.17 [6] 7.83L 0:37.09 +6

Nathan Evans 1600m 400m (0:11.90) (0:13.17)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 5 Handicap - 1838m

29 March 2023 - 14:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.08
(0:12.05)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 VAN GOGH 7 63.9 0:12.00 0:26.14 [1] 0:13.76 [9] 12.15L 0:38.35 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:12.38) (0:13.76)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: QUEENSLAND JOCKEYS ASSOCIATION NATIONAL
APPRENTICE RACE SERIES Class 1 Plate - 1600m

29 March 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.73
(0:13.52)

1:24.21
(0:11.08)

1:13.13
(0:11.41)

1:01.72
(0:12.02)

0:49.70
(0:12.45)

0:37.25
(0:12.18)

0:25.07
(0:12.24)

0:37.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 POETIC DRAMA 5 65.6 0:11.22 1:37.73 [1] 1:24.07 [3] 1:12.85 [5] 1:01.34 [5] 0:49.22 [5] 0:36.94 [5] 0:24.88 [3] 0:36.94

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.66) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:12.12) (0:12.28) (0:12.06) (0:12.05)

2 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 2 65.4 0:11.13 1:38.11 [2] 1:24.34 [5] 1:13.21 [4] 1:01.72 [4] 0:49.75 [4] 0:37.36 [3] 0:25.12 [4] 0:37.36 -7

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.49) (0:11.97) (0:12.39) (0:12.24) (0:12.12)

3 2 PRIVATE BANKER 8 66.1 0:11.09 1:38.13 [3] 1:24.47 [4] 1:13.38 [3] 1:01.94 [3] 0:49.89 [3] 0:37.43 [4] 0:25.26 [5] 0:37.43 +2

Celine Gaudray 1400m 1400m (0:13.66) (0:11.09) (0:11.44) (0:12.05) (0:12.46) (0:12.17) (0:12.16)

4 5 HAVLICEK 1 66.1 0:11.08 1:38.57 [4] 1:25.05 [1] 1:13.97 [1] 1:02.56 [1] 0:50.54 [1] 0:38.07 [2] 0:25.91 [1] 0:38.07 -5

Erica Byrne Burke 1400m 1400m (0:13.52) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:12.02) (0:12.47) (0:12.16) (0:12.43)

5 7 DREAM CANDY 7 66.5 0:11.22 1:38.65 [5] 1:24.69 [7] 1:13.47 [7] 1:01.83 [8] 0:49.91 [7] 0:37.67 [6] 0:25.55 [6] 0:37.67 -8

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.64) (0:11.92) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.28)

6 9 VIRTUOSITY 4 65.0 0:11.28 1:39.24 [6] 1:25.09 [9] 1:13.81 [9] 1:02.33 [9] 0:50.39 [9] 0:38.06 [9] 0:25.96 [9] 0:38.06 +1

Keshaw Dhurun 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:11.94) (0:12.33) (0:12.10) (0:12.25)

7 3 RISING FIRE 6 66.2 0:11.19 1:39.47 [7] 1:25.46 [8] 1:14.27 [8] 1:02.79 [7] 0:50.78 [8] 0:38.43 [7] 0:26.44 [7] 0:38.43 +0

Jade Hampson 1400m 1400m (0:14.01) (0:11.19) (0:11.48) (0:12.01) (0:12.35) (0:11.99) (0:12.35)

8 1 AMPHAWA 10 66.2 0:11.28 1:40.02 [8] 1:26.19 [6] 1:14.91 [6] 1:03.41 [6] 0:51.33 [6] 0:38.82 [8] 0:26.70 [8] 0:38.82 -1

Jacob Opperman 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.50) (0:12.08) (0:12.51) (0:12.12) (0:12.44)

9 6 BERNMARK 9 66.4 0:11.10 1:40.52 [9] 1:26.91 [2] 1:15.81 [2] 1:04.44 [2] 0:52.33 [2] 0:40.04 [1] 0:27.71 [2] 0:40.04 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.37) (0:12.11) (0:12.29) (0:12.33) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Pinky (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: QUEENSLAND JOCKEYS ASSOCIATION NATIONAL
APPRENTICE RACE SERIES Class 1 Plate - 1600m

29 March 2023 - 15:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:37.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 POETIC DRAMA 5 65.6 0:11.22 0:12.83 [1] 1:37.73 0:36.94

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.83)

2 4 SECURITY ADVISOR 2 65.4 0:11.13 0:13.00 [2] 2.2L 0:37.36 -7

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

3 2 PRIVATE BANKER 8 66.1 0:11.09 0:13.10 [3] 2.35L 0:37.43 +2

Celine Gaudray 1400m 1400m (0:13.10)

4 5 HAVLICEK 1 66.1 0:11.08 0:13.48 [4] 4.91L 0:38.07 -5

Erica Byrne Burke 1400m 1400m (0:13.48)

5 7 DREAM CANDY 7 66.5 0:11.22 0:13.27 [5] 5.38L 0:37.67 -8

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:13.27)

6 9 VIRTUOSITY 4 65.0 0:11.28 0:13.71 [7] 8.88L 0:38.06 +1

Keshaw Dhurun 1400m 1400m (0:13.71)

7 3 RISING FIRE 6 66.2 0:11.19 0:14.09 [6] 10.18L 0:38.43 +0

Jade Hampson 1400m 1400m (0:14.09)

8 1 AMPHAWA 10 66.2 0:11.28 0:14.26 [8] 13.46L 0:38.82 -1

Jacob Opperman 1400m 1400m (0:14.26)

9 6 BERNMARK 9 66.4 0:11.10 0:14.59 [9] 16.38L 0:40.04 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:14.59)

Scratched: Pinky (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING Class 6 Handicap - 1000m

29 March 2023 - 15:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.50
(0:13.00)

0:45.50
(0:10.89)

0:34.61
(0:11.30)

0:23.31
(0:11.08)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GEMELON BOLT 7 70.6 0:11.01 0:58.50 [1] 0:45.49 [2] 0:34.34 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:12.23 [1] 0:58.50 0:34.34

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:13.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.01) (0:12.23)

2 1 OSAMU 8 69.6 0:10.89 0:58.70 [2] 0:45.70 [1] 0:34.81 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:12.42 [2] 1.21L 0:34.81 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.09) (0:12.42)

3 3 ACROBATIC 3 67.2 0:11.05 0:58.76 [3] 0:45.38 [4] 0:34.25 [5] 0:23.18 [3] 0:12.13 [3] 1.55L 0:34.25 +1

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:11.05) (0:12.13)

4 8 CELESTIAL SOL 2 67.2 0:10.94 0:58.77 [4] 0:45.48 [3] 0:34.54 [3] 0:23.17 [4] 0:12.10 [4] 1.62L 0:34.54 -4

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.07) (0:12.10)

5 5 TRAMONTO 6 67.2 0:11.11 0:58.98 [5] 0:45.53 [5] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.17 [6] 0:12.06 [7] 2.84L 0:34.42 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:11.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.11) (0:12.06)

6 2 MO'S CROWN 5 68.2 0:11.01 0:58.99 [6] 0:45.30 [7] 0:34.23 [7] 0:23.08 [7] 0:12.07 [6] 2.88L 0:34.23 -3

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.15) (0:11.01) (0:12.07)

7 7 HIDDEN EYES 9 68.9 0:10.85 0:59.05 [7] 0:45.22 [9] 0:34.13 [9] 0:23.01 [9] 0:12.16 [5] 3.24L 0:34.13 +3

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.09) (0:11.12) (0:10.85) (0:12.16)

8 6 STELLAR MAGIC 1 67.5 0:10.96 0:59.70 [8] 0:46.18 [6] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.92 [5] 0:12.69 [8] 7.07L 0:35.22 -6

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.96) (0:11.30) (0:11.23) (0:12.69)

9 9 BIGGIE 4 66.9 0:11.11 0:59.92 [9] 0:46.16 [8] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:12.59 [9] 8.33L 0:35.05 -2

Jason Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.76) (0:11.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.31) (0:12.59)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

29 March 2023 - 16:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.93
(0:13.11)

0:45.82
(0:10.58)

0:35.24
(0:11.31)

0:23.93
(0:11.43)

0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:35.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LIQUOR 7 68.3 0:10.91 0:58.93 [1] 0:45.72 [2] 0:34.81 [3] 0:23.78 [2] 0:12.50 [2] 0:58.93 0:34.81

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.28) (0:12.50)

2 8 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 6 68.6 0:10.81 0:58.97 [2] 0:45.19 [7] 0:34.38 [7] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.32 [7] 0.22L 0:34.38 +1

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.81) (0:10.88) (0:11.18) (0:12.32)

3 11 SECRET MEMO 3 68.0 0:10.83 0:59.07 [3] 0:45.65 [5] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.61 [1] 0.8L 0:34.82 +0

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.15) (0:12.61)

4 9 BOCHKAREVA 8 69.9 0:10.63 0:59.20 [4] 0:45.64 [6] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.60 [4] 1.55L 0:35.01 +9

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.63) (0:11.24) (0:11.17) (0:12.60)

5 7 STUCK IN A DREAM 10 68.4 0:10.85 0:59.21 [5] 0:44.98 [10] 0:34.13 [10] 0:23.21 [10] 0:12.24 [9] 1.65L 0:34.13 +4

Corey Bayliss 600m 800m (0:14.23) (0:10.85) (0:10.92) (0:10.97) (0:12.24)

6 12 TOW THE LINE 2 69.8 0:10.72 0:59.27 [6] 0:45.33 [8] 0:34.61 [8] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 1.99L 0:34.61 +9

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:10.72) (0:11.12) (0:11.21) (0:12.28)

7 4 SPANISH ANGELS 1 67.6 0:10.89 0:59.43 [7] 0:46.18 [3] 0:35.29 [4] 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.87 [3] 2.92L 0:35.29 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.89) (0:11.07) (0:11.35) (0:12.87)

8 2 KOBE LAD 5 70.6 0:10.71 0:59.66 [8] 0:46.37 [4] 0:35.66 [2] 0:24.34 [5] 0:13.03 [6] 4.29L 0:35.66 +13

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.71) (0:11.32) (0:11.31) (0:13.03)

9 1 ALLUDE 9 68.6 0:10.86 0:59.77 [9] 0:45.65 [9] 0:34.79 [9] 0:23.66 [9] 0:12.61 [9] 4.9L 0:34.79 +8

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:14.12) (0:10.86) (0:11.13) (0:11.05) (0:12.61)

10 3 FLYING RUPERT 4 70.3 0:10.58 1:00.58 [10] 0:47.47 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:25.58 [1] 0:13.88 [5] 9.68L 0:36.89 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.58) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:13.88)

Scratched: Super Zamboni (#5), Point Break (#6)
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

29 March 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.84
(0:14.05)

1:10.79
(0:11.00)

0:59.79
(0:11.93)

0:47.86
(0:12.47)

0:35.39
(0:11.84)

0:23.55
(0:11.40)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 GOOD CHAT 18 66.4 0:11.18 1:24.84 [1] 1:10.75 [2] 0:59.57 [2] 0:47.79 [2] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.55 [1] 0:35.39

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:11.18) (0:11.78) (0:12.40) (0:11.84) (0:11.40)

2 4 GWAN SO 2 64.7 0:11.26 1:25.11 [2] 1:10.83 [4] 0:59.46 [3] 0:47.76 [3] 0:35.33 [4] 0:23.50 [4] 0:35.33 -12

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:12.43) (0:11.83) (0:11.26)

3 3 BEAN DANCING 4 64.5 0:11.48 1:25.41 [3] 1:11.00 [6] 0:59.52 [5] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.68 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:35.68 +3

Melea Castle 400m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.75) (0:12.09) (0:11.80) (0:11.50)

4 5 BUNDYANDCOKE 7 66.9 0:11.00 1:25.70 [4] 1:11.65 [1] 1:00.65 [1] 0:48.72 [1] 0:36.25 [2] 0:24.35 [2] 0:36.25 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.93) (0:12.47) (0:11.90) (0:11.69)

5 13 HILLCREST AVENUE 1 63.4 0:11.55 1:25.73 [5] 1:11.34 [5] 0:59.79 [6] 0:48.07 [6] 0:35.82 [5] 0:23.98 [5] 0:35.82 -4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:11.55) (0:11.72) (0:12.25) (0:11.84) (0:11.58)

6 10 ATLANTIC EAGLE 16 65.6 0:11.25 1:25.84 [6] 1:10.75 [14] 0:59.13 [14] 0:47.48 [14] 0:35.28 [13] 0:23.57 [12] 0:35.28 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:11.62) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:11.71) (0:11.25)

7 9 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 10 64.2 0:11.56 1:26.07 [7] 1:11.29 [11] 0:59.64 [12] 0:48.08 [12] 0:35.86 [12] 0:24.02 [11] 0:35.86 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.78) (0:11.65) (0:11.56) (0:12.22) (0:11.84) (0:11.58)

8 11 ASWAAT 3 63.9 0:11.51 1:26.08 [8] 1:11.41 [10] 0:59.83 [9] 0:48.22 [9] 0:35.86 [11] 0:23.97 [10] 0:35.86 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:12.36) (0:11.89) (0:11.51)

9 8 KISS MY MILLO 9 64.3 0:11.47 1:26.11 [9] 1:11.26 [12] 0:59.79 [10] 0:48.17 [11] 0:36.01 [8] 0:24.22 [8] 0:36.01 +3

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1200m (0:14.85) (0:11.47) (0:11.62) (0:12.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.57)

10 15 SQUEEZE DIS 5 63.9 0:11.52 1:26.16 [10] 1:11.98 [3] 1:00.46 [4] 0:48.68 [4] 0:36.11 [7] 0:24.27 [7] 0:36.11 -5

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.78) (0:12.57) (0:11.84) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Bulloo (#12), Nishikori (#17), Think High (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

29 March 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.84
(0:14.05)

1:10.79
(0:11.00)

0:59.79
(0:11.93)

0:47.86
(0:12.47)

0:35.39
(0:11.84)

0:23.55
(0:11.40)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 ARCTIC WOLF 13 63.6 0:11.50 1:26.22 [11] 1:11.62 [8] 1:00.12 [8] 0:48.41 [8] 0:36.11 [9] 0:24.29 [9] 0:36.11 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:14.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.71) (0:12.30) (0:11.82) (0:11.67)

12 16 REALITY 17 65.3 0:11.38 1:26.24 [12] 1:11.14 [15] 0:59.51 [15] 0:47.68 [15] 0:35.59 [15] 0:23.91 [14] 0:35.59 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:12.09) (0:11.68) (0:11.38)

13 6 ADONISEA 12 65.0 0:11.47 1:26.26 [13] 1:11.40 [13] 0:59.65 [13] 0:48.04 [13] 0:35.70 [14] 0:23.97 [13] 0:35.70 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.34) (0:11.73) (0:11.47)

14 1 MIKADO 8 64.4 0:11.42 1:26.36 [14] 1:11.69 [9] 1:00.01 [11] 0:48.40 [10] 0:36.16 [10] 0:23.90 [15] 0:36.16 +10

Brooke Stower 1000m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.68) (0:11.61) (0:12.24) (0:12.26) (0:11.42)

15 14 DOWN THE BARREL 6 64.4 0:11.49 1:26.40 [15] 1:11.90 [7] 1:00.41 [7] 0:48.76 [7] 0:36.53 [6] 0:24.71 [6] 0:36.53 -1

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.65) (0:12.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Bulloo (#12), Nishikori (#17), Think High (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

29 March 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 GOOD CHAT 18 66.4 0:11.18 0:12.15 [1] 1:24.84 0:35.39

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

2 4 GWAN SO 2 64.7 0:11.26 0:12.24 [2] 1.57L 0:35.33 -12

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.24)

3 3 BEAN DANCING 4 64.5 0:11.48 0:12.38 [3] 3.31L 0:35.68 +3

Melea Castle 400m 1200m (0:12.38)

4 5 BUNDYANDCOKE 7 66.9 0:11.00 0:12.66 [4] 5.08L 0:36.25 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

5 13 HILLCREST AVENUE 1 63.4 0:11.55 0:12.40 [5] 5.25L 0:35.82 -4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

6 10 ATLANTIC EAGLE 16 65.6 0:11.25 0:12.32 [7] 5.86L 0:35.28 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.32)

7 9 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 10 64.2 0:11.56 0:12.44 [13] 7.22L 0:35.86 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:12.44)

8 11 ASWAAT 3 63.9 0:11.51 0:12.46 [9] 7.28L 0:35.86 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.46)

9 8 KISS MY MILLO 9 64.3 0:11.47 0:12.65 [8] 7.46L 0:36.01 +3

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1200m (0:12.65)

10 15 SQUEEZE DIS 5 63.9 0:11.52 0:12.68 [6] 7.75L 0:36.11 -5

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:12.68)

Scratched: Bulloo (#12), Nishikori (#17), Think High (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

29 March 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 ARCTIC WOLF 13 63.6 0:11.50 0:12.62 [11] 8.09L 0:36.11 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

12 16 REALITY 17 65.3 0:11.38 0:12.53 [14] 8.24L 0:35.59 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.53)

13 6 ADONISEA 12 65.0 0:11.47 0:12.50 [12] 8.34L 0:35.70 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:12.50)

14 1 MIKADO 8 64.4 0:11.42 0:12.48 [15] 8.92L 0:36.16 +10

Brooke Stower 1000m 400m (0:12.48)

15 14 DOWN THE BARREL 6 64.4 0:11.49 0:12.91 [10] 9.18L 0:36.53 -1

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1200m (0:12.91)

Scratched: Bulloo (#12), Nishikori (#17), Think High (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 29 March 2023  18:04 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


